
Westview High School 
2010-2011 Basketball Schedule 

 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 
     

Tues. Nov. 16 Humboldt # Away 6:00 
Sat. Nov. 20 Hall of Fame @ Westview # Home TBA 

Mon. Nov. 22 Dresden Home 6:30 
Fri. Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Classic Home TBA 
Sat. Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Classic Home TBA 
Mon. Nov. 29 Gibson Co.* Home 6:30 
Sat. Dec. 4 Calloway Co., KY (G) Home TBA 
Tues. Dec. 7 Dyersburg* Away 6:30 
Fri. Dec. 10 Crockett Co.* Away 6:00 
Tues. Dec. 14 Obion Co.* Home 6:30 
Fri. Dec. 17 Haywood* Away 6:00 

Mon.-Wed. Dec. 20-22 Calloway Co. Tournament (G) Away TBA 

Tues.-Thurs. Dec. 28-30 Lions Club Tournament Home TBA 

Tues. Jan. 4 Ripley* Away 6:00 
Thur. Jan. 6 Dresden Away 6:00 
Fri. Jan. 7 Covington* Home 6:30 
Tues. Jan. 11 Milan* Home 6:30 
Mon. Jan. 17 Superman Classic (B) TBA TBA 
Tues. Jan. 18 Gibson Co.* Away 6:30 
Thur. Jan. 20 Superman Classic (B) TBA TBA 
Fri. Jan. 21 Dyersburg* Home 6:30 
Sat. Jan. 22 Superman Classic (B) TBA TBA 
Tues. Jan. 25 Crockett Co.* Home 6:30 
Fri. Jan. 28 Obion Co.* Away 6:00 
Tues. Feb. 1 Haywood* Home 6:30 
Fri. Feb. 4 Ripley* Home 6:30 
Tues. Feb. 8 Covington* Away 6:00 
Fri. Feb. 11 Milan* Away 6:00 
Sat.-Mon. Feb. 12-23 District 13-AA Tournament TBA  
Thurs.-Thurs. Feb. 25-Mar.3 Regional 7-AA Tournament TBA  
Sat. Mar. 5 Girls’ Sectional Game TBA  
Mon. Mar. 7 Boys’ Sectional Game TBA  
Wed.-Sat. Mar. 9-12 Girls’ State Tournament MTSU  
Wed.-Sat. Mar. 16-19 Boys’ State Tournament MTSU  

 
 

# TSSAA Hall of Champions Game 
* District Game 


